Monthly/YTD Circs and Renewals - May

Agency
Algoma
Appleton
Baileys Harbor
Birnamwood
Black Creek
Bonduel
Clintonville
Coleman-Pound
Crivitz

Egg Harbor
Ephraim
Fish Creek
Florence
Forestville
Fremont
Gillett
Goodman-Dunbar
Green Earth
Hortonville
lola
Kaukauna
Keshena
Kewaunee
Kimberly
Lakewood
Lena

Little Chute
Manawa
Marinette
Marion
Mattoon
New London
Niagara
Oconto
Oconto Falls
Oneida
Peshtigo
Scandinavia
Seymour
Shawano
Shiocton
Sister Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Suring
Tigerton
Washington Island
Waupaca
Wausaukee
Weyauwega
Wittenberg

TOTAL

Terminal

17
30
6
40
31
43
47
21
26
7
11
8
15
10
49
3
22
28
33
50
35
14
18
34
4
1
36
51
23
46
42
37
24
5
2
29
25
52
32
41
39
9
12
38
44
13
53
27
48
45

7,696
98,097
2,037
4,807
3,512
1,284
9,268
2,887
3,203
1,109
574
1,080
2,744
1,467
3,231
3,051
592
41
5,003
3,594
15,759
153
3,873
11,506
3,776
1,667
8,074
4,254
10,785
2,449
448
9,521
1,651
5,101
5,504
642
2,634
778
5,890
17,967
1,479
4,686
13,453
1,430
1,014
1,132
19,372
2,657
2,890
1,218

317,040

Current Month
Circs Renewals

490
18,945
90
338
497
75
1,076
303
222
189
43

62
127
167
215
134

986
356
1,357

247
1,431
181
265
1,018
156
707
135

892
303
482
542
20
254
25
427
1,275
25
338
1,145
137
30

75
1,235
119
175
79

37,402

Total

8,186
117,042
2,127
5,145
4,009
1,359
10,344
3,190
3,425
1,298
617
1,142
2,871
1,634
3,446
3,185
599

41
5,989
3,950
17,116
153
4,120
12,937
3,957
1,932
9,092
4,410
11,492
2,584
453
10,413
1,954
5,583
6,046
662
2,888
803
6,317
19,242
1,504
5,024
14,598
1,567
1,044
1,207
20,607
2,776
3,065
1,297

354,442

41,195
524,985
9,568
26,879
18,061
5,800
51,063
16,435
17,900
5,402
2,807
5,280
18,539
8,720
18,633
15,665
2,698
402
26,680
24,856
79,959
796
19,188
62,558
19,104
9,187
45,899
20,586
56,655
13,984
2,425
54,326
9,385
28,532
30,993
3,673
13,288
5,936
32,737
100,303
7,164
22,886
72,369
8,083
4,693
5,311
116,385
14,230
14,138
6,919

1,723,260

YTD
Circs Renewals

2,823
88,428
420
1,992
2,349
316
4,726
1,283
1,318
1,095
297
334
706
818
1,156
855
74

0
4,770
1,808
5,967
8
1,007
7,612
995
1,012
4,899
1,191
3,338
715
36
4,859
1,493
2,352
2,564
199
1,188
222
2,157
6,335
240
1,612
5,930
590
243
416
6,129
683
1,049
408

181,017

Total

44,018
613,413
9,988
28,871
20,410
6,116
55,789
17,718
19,218
6,497
3,104
5,614
19,245
9,538
19,789
16,520
2,772
402
31,450
26,664
85,926
804
20,195
70,170
20,099
10,199
50,798
21,777
59,993
14,699
2,461
59,185
10,878
30,884
33,557
3,872
14,476
6,158
34,894
106,638
7,404
24,498
78,299
8,673
4,936
5,727
122,514
14,913
15,187
7,327

1,904,277

Posted 6/3/2008



